
Show #2162109: Feb 2019 Stock Horse @ JPH (02/16/2019-02/17/2019)

7000. OkSHA VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 100 Dolly Dun Spun Mike Bryan 39.00

2 129 Boons Texas Legacy Medlin, Jessi Medlin,jessica32.00

3 177 Quite A Boonrey Monica Gonzalez 23.00

4 197 Sheza Pines Nifty Niall Bradley Niall Bradley23.00

5 178 Gun Dust Krista Gomez Dana Moore22.00

6 104 LAZY J EXTREME JUSTICE Emma Polus 20.00

7 133 Doc Wendy Jo Cole Wendy Jo Cole10.00

70. OkSHA VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 100 Dolly Dun Spun Mike Bryan 73.50 13.00

2 129 Boons Texas Legacy Medlin, Jessi 73.00 Medlin,jessica12.00

3 107 Pretty Damn Foxy Katelyn Ramsey 70.00 Katelyn Ramsey11.00

4 119 Freya Kaci Holloway 69.00 Kaci Holloway10.00

5 110 LC After Midnight Jules Springer 68.50 Jules Springer9.00

6 104 LAZY J EXTREME JUSTICE Emma Polus 68.50 8.00

7 177 Quite A Boonrey Monica Gonzalez 68.50 7.00

8 178 Gun Dust Krista Gomez 67.50 Dana Moore6.00

9 218 St Clairs Lil Okie Daisy Williams 66.50 5.00

10 197 Sheza Pines Nifty Niall Bradley 65.50 Niall Bradley4.00

11 133 Doc Wendy Jo Cole 64.00 Wendy Jo Cole3.00

OP1 12 103 Patis Dakota Baby 23 Savana Hanson 1.00 2.00

OP1 13 106 BRANDY Alexandra Rous 0.00 1.00

72. OkSHA VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 220 Lil Playboy Badger Daisy Williams 70.00 Rex Quintana8.00

2 100 Dolly Dun Spun Mike Bryan 66.50 7.00

3 178 Gun Dust Krista Gomez 64.50 Dana Moore6.00

4 129 Boons Texas Legacy Medlin, Jessi 61.50 Medlin,jessica5.00

5 197 Sheza Pines Nifty Niall Bradley 60.50 Niall Bradley4.00

6 177 Quite A Boonrey Monica Gonzalez 47.50 3.00

7 133 Doc Wendy Jo Cole 46.00 Wendy Jo Cole2.00

OP1 8 104 LAZY J EXTREME JUSTICE Emma Polus 51.00 1.00

71. OkSHA VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 197 Sheza Pines Nifty Niall Bradley 64.00 Niall Bradley12.00

2 100 Dolly Dun Spun Mike Bryan 62.00 11.00

3 104 LAZY J EXTREME JUSTICE Emma Polus 62.00 10.00

4 107 Pretty Damn Foxy Katelyn Ramsey 61.50 Katelyn Ramsey9.00

5 129 Boons Texas Legacy Medlin, Jessi 60.00 Medlin,jessica8.00

6 177 Quite A Boonrey Monica Gonzalez 59.00 7.00

7 103 Patis Dakota Baby 23 Savana Hanson 53.50 6.00

8 178 Gun Dust Krista Gomez 43.00 Dana Moore5.00

OP1 9 110 LC After Midnight Jules Springer 54.00 Jules Springer4.00

OP1 10 133 Doc Wendy Jo Cole 50.00 Wendy Jo Cole3.00



Show #2162109: Feb 2019 Stock Horse @ JPH (02/16/2019-02/17/2019)

OP1 11 119 Freya Kaci Holloway 39.50 Kaci Holloway2.00

DQ 106 BRANDY Alexandra Rous 0.00 0.00

73. OkSHA VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 100 Dolly Dun Spun Mike Bryan 72.50 8.00

2 129 Boons Texas Legacy Medlin, Jessi 70.00 Medlin,jessica7.00

3 177 Quite A Boonrey Monica Gonzalez 69.50 6.00

4 178 Gun Dust Krista Gomez 68.50 Dana Moore5.00

5 101 Nero Doc Hancock Amber Muscianese 68.00 4.00

6 197 Sheza Pines Nifty Niall Bradley 67.50 Niall Bradley3.00

7 133 Doc Wendy Jo Cole 67.00 Wendy Jo Cole2.00

8 104 LAZY J EXTREME JUSTICE Emma Polus 64.00 1.00


